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Sh. T. N. Hindu C.olleve Rohtak 
Attendance Sheet for the sec:c:ion 2022-23 _ 

f'ertificate rnurse in Sellinv Skills _ 
/ Lecture N). __ 55657 58 59 60 

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Class 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 so 51 52 53 -
1 LAVANYA 10003 -- -

B.A 1st ,P • ? fl f) () P _L-----L-~ -

2 PRIYA 10005 
' ~-

B.A 1st (J (' () (') () _l---- -

3 LATIKA 10009 B.A 1st {I) ·p {) p (, J () f) P _l---- =- -
4 SUNNY 10011 B.A 1st o • () p (> f (' p t.-- -

5 SUKANYA 10015 B.A 1st '() P p P P IR f i...- -- -1..----

6 SAPNA 10016 B.A 1st 1 ;i O (> i: R t f P i...-

7 DEEPIKA 10017 B.A 1st () r, i p I' () p i...- -

8 SIMRAN 10025 B.A 1st I~ () " [) -{) I- p '--

9 KHUSHI 10029 B.A 1st V ') p () iD I" p - -
L 

10 YOGITA 10034 B.A 1st ,,) D t '', t) e f p -
11 SAKSHI 10035 B.A 1st p {) J\ () f I~ p p 
12 KOMAL 10037 B.A 1st r () .. ; ( .. p P, -

13 PREET SEHGAL 10038 B.A 1st ' I . . , , . . 
14 ANIKET 8007 B.A2nd p 0 1 f p p p 
15 ANJALI 8008 .B.A2nd J p {> {) p f) (> 

16 SAHIL 8009 B.A2nd I , f {> I e 11' " 9 
17 NEHA 8011 B.A2nd ) f -p 

I " '~ p 
18 RAHUL SHARMA 8012 B.A2nd " -p ,1 (' fl IP p 
19 ADITYA 8013 B.A2nd () I) R i {) f R p (J 
20 CHETAN 8015 B.A2nd t' p 1 ' " /) p () 

21 JYOTI 8016 B.A2nd 0 R -.p J) (, (J {, IR 
' 1 

) -
22 SANJURANI 8018 B.A2nd I 1 11 1 l ! ' 
23 VIKAS 8020 B.A2nd - , , ' , / " ., , 

24 MUSKAN 8021 B.A 2nd () " () p f t fl 
25 RAHUL 8022 B.A2nd ·o {) 75 ~'.) J • I () ' 
26 SUSHMA 8023 B.A2nd ' • . I . . . . . 
27 PARMILA 8024 B.A2nd ' 

. . . . ' . . 1 

28 JATIN 8029 B.A2nd . • . ' . . . ' 
29 VARSHA 8030 B.A 2nd . I . . . . . . , . 

30 NIKHIL 8031 B.A 2nd . ' . . . ' 
SUJA'FA 8032 B.A2nd 7 f) t: f p ' p () 31 I ·, 

8056 B.A2nd 0 .. -~ . . .p . p p • 
32 YASH 

B.A2nd ,v I) f l a- r I b" I""."\~ .~l ' 33 PIYUSH 8059 / ,\\'.,_ IAC"' 

Coordinator, IQAC 
Sh. L.N. _Hindu Coliege, Rohtak 

IJ1K (/ .. ~·! \n, 
\: , I 

\*'-- / .-/ "-. / 
........ - _;.-



,--.----.......-.--77 = 
34 KIRAN 8060 B.A 2nd _f - jJ .f i J,' p , i_ 

.:= ...--L-f-t-, 

1

-

35 ARUN 8062 B.A 2nd ,r _.> , p .f p _ r J' , 
...-- ...-- -

36 RA VINDER 8063 B.A 2nd p p p , f!_ _p_ _f .f'_ r ...--...--' -

37 YUGESH 8064 B,A2nd p , , p _j , , 1: _p _f' 
...--...--...--J--+-,~

1

-

38 AMAN KUMAR 8065 B.A 2nd • • • • • • · • 
>-_,-- -

...-r--- r-- -

40 TARUN 3120 B.A3rd p • p l .p £ I • , 
---- ,--c -

41 RITIK 3121 B.A3rd f _p _p - y (' J j}_ .I:' 
-r-:=, -

42 OMDUTI 3122 B.A3rd .f' f _f' f f j'_ {) 
_,_ , -

43 KAJAL SHARMA 3127 B.A 3rd I J) _j)_ , p · j) P ' 
_,-:- -

44 CfflRAG JUNEJA 3133 B.A 3rd p p _f f' f p Y 
...--e- -

45 RAHUL 3135 B.A 3rd , •• 1 , • • • • • ' 
-, -

46 PANKAJ 3137 B.A 3rd • • • , , · · · • 
,-, -

47 !SHAN 3138 B.A 3rd r J\' .I' ! J j 1 Y 
-

48 RAlNI 3157 B.A 3rd r, , .l' _i I' I!:' 1 ii' ' 
- -

49 RASHMI 3158 B.A 3rd j,'_ I' l ' .f_ 1' , · I .J. 

-

50 PAYAL 3159 B.AJrd _p _f .l'_ f · N • .£ 1 • 
-

51 MEENU 3183 B.A 3rd p _I • _f .fl _f l £. ' 

52 RANJOT 3184 B.A 3rd J'l p j_, I {' f' 1 p £ 

53 SAPNA 3198 B.A 3rd 1 ' _f:'. _f , i' _f _4 12. " 

54 POOJA 3205 B.A 3rd 'J " 1? f. ..f.. £ 

55 PARGATI 3213 B.A 3rd (-' t' ' _f ' £ .f. 1 
_f. 

56 PREETI 3217 B.A 3rd j) £ f 1 ·~ 1 _f ' £ 

57 REKHA 3220 B.A 3rd r_ .f_ i. ' _p _( ' £. .£. l'r 

58 DIVY A 3221 B.A 3rd V ' t' P ' f • P.. · • 

59 PREETI 3227 B.A 3rd tJ J!. _f> ' ' 1_ 4 E 

60 HARSHITA 3229 B.AJrd ' J' f 1 ' J' £ • 
1 

, l 

61 ANJALI DEVI 3230 B.A 3rd " f' J' ' I' 11:' , J .f'. 
' l 
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Sr. 
No 

Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 

Award List of Certificate Course in "Selling Skills" for the session 2022-2023 

Course Coordinator-Mrs. Seema Gosain 
Name Class (section) 

1 LAVANYA 10003 
2 PRIYA 10005 

3 LATIKA 10009 

4 SUNNY 10011 

5 SUKANYA 10015 

6 SAPNA 10016 

7 DEEPIKA 10017 

8 SIMRAN 10025 

9 KHUSHI 10029 

10 YOGITA 10034 

11 ANIKET 8007 

12 ANJALI 8008 

13 SAHIL 8009 

14 NEHA 8011 

15 RAHUL 8012 

16 ADITYA 8013 

17 CHETAN 8015 

18 JYOTI 8016 

19 SUJATA 8032 

20 YASH 8056 

21 PIYUSH 8059 

22 KIRAN 8060 

23 ARUN 8062 

24 RAVINDER 8063 

25 YUGESH 8064 

26 AMAN KUMAR 8065 

27 NEHA 3117 

28 TARUN 3120 

29 RITIK 3121 

30 OMDUTT 3122 

31 KAJAL SHARMA 3127 

32 CHIRAG JUNEJA 3133 

33 ISHAN 3138 

34 RAJNI 3157 

35 RASHMI 3158 

36 PAYAL 3159 

37 MEENU 3183 

38 RANJOT 3184 

39 SAPNA 3198 

D " ~ ~ ,-.t___ 

Coo~ or, IQAC 
Sh. L.N. Hindu Collegn p')1, ,, l 

Roll No. Theory Practical 

Exam Exam 

(M.M.60 (M.M.40 

Marks) Marks) 

B.A 1st 54 35 

B.A 1st 54 35 

B.A 1st 52 34 

B.A 1st 54 35 

B.A 1st 58 37 

B.A 1st 54 35 

B.A 1st 48 34 

B.A 1st 38 34 

B.A 1st 44 33 

B.A 1st 54 35 

B.A 2nd 46 34 

B.A2nd 60 38 

B.A 2nd 38 34 

B.A 2nd 56 36 

B.A2nd 56 36 

B.A 2nd 60 38 

B.A2nd 36 34 

B.A2nd 60 38 

B.A2nd 52 34 

B.A 2nd 36 34 

B.A 2nd 58 37 

B.A 2nd 56 36 

B.A2nd 50 34 

B.A 2nd 48 34 

B.A 2nd 38 34 

B.A 2nd 44 33 

B.A 3rd 54 35 

B.A 3rd 60 38 

B.A 3rd 58 37 

B.A 3rd 54 35 

B.A 3rd 46 34 

B.A 3rd 60 38 

B.A 3rd 38 34 

B.A 3rd 56 36 

B.A 3rd 56 36 

B.A 3rd 60 38 

B.A 3rd 36 34 

B.A 3rd 60 38 

B.A 3rd 52 34 

Total Grade 

marks 

(100) 

89 A 

89 A 

86 A 

89 A 

95 A 

89 A 

82 A 

72 B 

77 B 

89 A 

80 A 

98 A 

72 B 

92 A 

92 A 

98 A 

70 B 

98 A 

86 A 

70 B 

95 A 

92 A 

84 A 

82 A 

72 B 

77 B 

89 A 

98 A 

95 A 

89 A 

80 A 

98 A 

72 B 
92 A 

92 A 

98 A 

70 B 

98 A 

86 A 



I 
/ "40 POOJA 3205 B.A 3rd 46 34 80 A 

41 PARGATI 3213 B.A 3rd 56 36 92 A 
42 PREETI 3217 B.A 3rd 36 34 70 B 
43 REKHA 3220 B.A 3rd 58 37 95 A 

44 DIVYA 3221 B.A 3rd 56 36 92 A 

45 PREETI 3227 B.A 3rd 50 34 84 A 

46 HARSHITA 3229 B.A 3rd 54 35 89 A 

47 ANJALI DEVI 3230 B.A 3rd 54 35 89 A 

48 SAKSHI 10035 B.A 1st 38 34 72 B 

49 KOMAL 10037 44 33 77 B 
B.A 1st 

VIKAS B.A 2nd 50 34 84 A 50 8020 
35 89 A 

51 MUSKAN 8021 B.A 2nd 54 
35 89 A 

52 RAHUL 8022 B.A 2nd 54 

(½~~ 
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